
ECCS-58V

Published:07/03/2018

Copyright © 2015 YAMABIKO CORPORATION All Right Reserved
- 1 -



TABLE OF CONTENTS

CHAIN SAW................................................................................................................................................................................ 1

Copyright © 2015 YAMABIKO CORPORATION All Right Reserved

- A1 -



12

19
20

21
2322

25

25

16

30

30

30

30

27 43

28

29

37

41
38

39

42

46
46

46

51

31
32

11

44 45

5

8

8

48

47

40

52

36
3534

24

33     

49

26
2

1

3

4
6

7

9

10

13

15

14

50

50

50 17

18

CHAIN SAW

ECCS-58V

Copyright © 2015 YAMABIKO CORPORATION All Right Reserved

- 1 -



KEY NO LV(+) Part No Description Qty Standard Comment

1 678339003 BAR NUT 2

3 612376002 GEAR 1

4 694251002 GEAR ASSY 1

5 900777001 FILTER 1

6 635349002
PLATE,SPROCKET
GUARD

1

7 660922001 SCREW 2 T20*12

8 120545001 COVER ASY 1

9 313971-001 BAR,GUIDE 1 16in

10 681946-001 CHAIN,SAW 1 16in

11 307450001 OIL TANK 1

12 580146001 SCABBARD,CHAIN 1 16

13 635335003
PLATE,SPROCKET
GUARD

1

14 662064001 SCREW 2

15 662083001 SCREW 6 T20,M4*12

16 678061001 SPRING 1

17 636159001 E-RING 1

18 635367001 WASHER 1

19 612309002 SPROCKET 1

20 662052001 SCREW 3 T25,M5*14.5

21 660610001 SCREW 2 M4*9.5

22 309514001 OIL PUMP 1

23 563438001 TUBE 1

25 120539002 HOUSING ASSY 1

24 + 941768034 LABEL 1

49 + 941588254 LABEL 1

26 307448001 BRAKE 1

27 694415001 SPRING 1

28 662113001 SCREW 1 T25,M5*10

29 120559002 LEVER, BRAKE 1

2 + 940851267 LABEL 1

30 660608001 SCREW 8 M8*12

31 662199001 SCREW 1 T20,M4*18

32 900876003 TERMINAL 3

33 120542003 BOARD,ASM CONTROL 1

36 307415002 MOTOR 1

34 + 694071001 SPRING 1

35 + 635321001 C-RING 1

37 678602002 BUSHING 1

38 678587001 WASHER 1

39 671075001 E-RING 1

40 760579002 SWITCH 1

41 662053002 SCREW 1 M5*0.8

42 528378001 FRONT HANDLE 1

43 307447001 BRAKE CONNECTOR 1

44 563594001 GASKET 1
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KEY NO LV(+) Part No Description Qty Standard Comment

45 307451001 OIL CAP 1

46 662051002 SCREW 13 T25,M5

47 563623001 PLATE 1

48 612574001 WRENCH 1

50 120543001 GUARD, SPROCKET ASY 1

51 120544001 CHAIN BRAKE ASSY 1

52 120546001 LEVER ASY 1
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NUMERICAL PARTS INDEX

Part No Part descrition Page

120539002 HOUSING ASSY 2

120542003
BOARD,ASM
CONTROL

2

120543001
GUARD, SPROCKET
ASY

4

120544001
CHAIN BRAKE
ASSY

4

120545001 COVER ASY 2

120546001 LEVER ASY 4

120559002 LEVER, BRAKE 2

307415002 MOTOR 2

307447001
BRAKE
CONNECTOR

2

307448001 BRAKE 2

307450001 OIL TANK 2

307451001 OIL CAP 4

309514001 OIL PUMP 2

313971-001 BAR,GUIDE 2

528378001 FRONT HANDLE 2

563438001 TUBE 2

563594001 GASKET 2

563623001 PLATE 4

580146001 SCABBARD,CHAIN 2

612309002 SPROCKET 2

612376002 GEAR 2

612574001 WRENCH 4

635321001 C-RING 2

635335003
PLATE,SPROCKET
GUARD

2

635349002
PLATE,SPROCKET
GUARD

2

635367001 WASHER 2

636159001 E-RING 2

660608001 SCREW 2

660610001 SCREW 2

660922001 SCREW 2

662051002 SCREW 4

662052001 SCREW 2

662053002 SCREW 2

662064001 SCREW 2

662083001 SCREW 2

662113001 SCREW 2

662199001 SCREW 2

671075001 E-RING 2

678061001 SPRING 2

Part No Part descrition Page

678339003 BAR NUT 2

678587001 WASHER 2

678602002 BUSHING 2

681946-001 CHAIN,SAW 2

694071001 SPRING 2

694251002 GEAR ASSY 2

694415001 SPRING 2

760579002 SWITCH 2

900777001 FILTER 2

900876003 TERMINAL 2

940851267 LABEL 2

941588254 LABEL 2

941768034 LABEL 2
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